
SN Name Enrollment No. Date of interview Interview Timing 

1 Ranjeet Kumar Jha D/1475/2006 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

2 Ranjeet Singh Godara D/3670/2014 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

3 Rashi Singhal D/4698/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

4 Rashmi Maurya D/2920/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

5 Ratish Kumar D/1577/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

6 Ratnakar Maltiyar D-2998/2009 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

7 Ratnesh D/3071/2010 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

8 Ravi Agrawal D/1435/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

9 Ravi Bhushan D/354/1997-R 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

10 Ravi Dhankar D-2994/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

11 Ravi Jain D/3077/2014 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

12 Ravi Kant Kaushal D/1405/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

13 Ravi Kumar D/4205/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

14 Ravi Kumar D2289/2007 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

15 Ravi Kumar Sharma D-1275/2010 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

16 Ravi Mishra D/7807-B 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

17 Ravi Prakash D/1044/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

18 Ravi Thakur D/1824/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

19 Ravinder D/1180/2018. 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

20 Ravinder Kumar Tanwar 1776/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

21 Ravindra Kumar Panwar D/1568/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

22 Ravindra Kumar Sharma D./2622-A/2010 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

23 Ravindra Nath Pareek D/300-A/1982 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

24 Ravindra Pandey D-2453/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

25 Ravindra Singh D/51/2007 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

26 Reena Singh D/1444/2007 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

27 Reeta D/898/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

28 Reetu Sharma D/4597/16 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

29 Rekha Bhardwaj D/2300/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

30 Rekha Goswami D/4641/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

31 Rekha Rajora D/740/2014 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

32 Renu Tiwari D/6669/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

33 Reshu Arora D/532/2010 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

34 Richa Verma D-1778/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

35 Rishabh Agnihotri D/2839/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

36 Rishabh Dheer D/1540/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

37 Rishabh Dua D-2289/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

38 Rishabh Singh D/2542/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

39 Rishabh Singhal D/4511/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

40 Rishu Singh D/2815/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

41 Rita Sharma D/4242/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

42 Ritesh Kumari D-2993/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

43 Riti Verma D/573/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

44 Ritika Choubey D/3791/2018 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

45 Ritu Goyal Sharma D/2098/2005 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

46 Ritu Reniwal R/532/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

47 Ritu Shahi D - 2365 /2010 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

48 Ritu Sharma Kaushik D/57/2003 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

49 Ritu Tayal D/7165/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

50 Ritu Yadav D-82/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

51 Rituparn Uniyal D/4745/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

52 Riyazuddin Khan D/2218/2009 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

53 Rizwan Ahmad D/3234/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

54 Robin Kumar D/3968/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

55 Rohan Gupta D/3482/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

Venue : Office of Delhi State Legal Services Authoritry (DSLSA), 1st Floor, 

Pre-Fab Building, Patiala House Courts, New Delhi 
Reporting Time : 10:00 AM (Sr. No. 1 to 100) & 02:00 PM (Sr. No. 101 to 200)



56 Rohan Gupta D/855/2000 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

57 Rohan Sharma D/1526/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

58 Rohit Arora D 1473-C/2006 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

59 Rohit Chandra MP/733/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

60 Rohit Goyal D/854/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

61 Rohit Kumar D/3909/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

62 Rohit Kumar D-1138/2018 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

63 Rohit Kumar Chauhan D/5159/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

64 Rohit Mahajan D/3038/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

65 Rohit Mehra D/111/2018 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

66 Romy Kalra D/1402/17 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

67 Ronak Karanpuria R/2056/12 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

68 Roopamdeep Sahni D-1212/2014 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

69 Roopsi Sabharwal D/1552/2014 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

70 Roshni Rani D/2039/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

71 Rubina D-5175/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

72 Rukban Tyagi D/2690/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

73 Rupal Luthra D/4065/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

74 Rupali Sisodia D/3419/2009 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

75 Rupesh Goyal D - 2097/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

76 S Zeeshan Ali D/6652/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

77 S. Saeed A. Qadri D/2079/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

78 Saaket Jain D/3764/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

79 Sachin Bhardwaj D/1536/2005 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

80 Sachin Kumar D/3873/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

81 Sachin Kumar Garg D/672/2007 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

82 Sachin Sharma D/6087/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

83 Sagar Diwan D/3365/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

84 Sagar Kumar Lal D/4732/16 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

85 Sagar Parashar D/2942/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

86 Sagar Vashisth D/3665/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

87 Sagheer Ahmed D/11/1982 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

88 Sahib Rajput D/1746/2013 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

89 Sahil Aggarwal D-2499/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

90 Sahil Jain D/5197/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

91 Sahil Khan D/419/18 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

92 Sahil Talwar D -1926/2016 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

93 Sahil Vij D/3541/2015 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

94 Saifuddin D/3905/2012 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

95 Saifuddin Shams D/2086/2018 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

96 Sakshi Rani D/3743/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

97 Sam C. Mathew D/7231/2017 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

98 Samir Bhalotra P/1570-A/2002 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

99 Sampirda Rani D/2231-B/2011 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

100 Samta Jain D/280/2006 01.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

101 Sana Ur Rehman D-329/2010 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

102 Sanat Tokas D/3192/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

103 Sandeep Arya D/978/2004 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

104 Sandeep Bhargava D/213/2015 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

105 Sandeep Garg D/853/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

106 Sandeep Jindal D-807/2007 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

107 Sandeep Khatri D/1047/2008 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

108 Sandeep Kumar D/1583/2018 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

109 Sandeep Kumar D/448/2018 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

110 Sandeep Kumar D/1583/2018 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

111 Sandeep Kumar D/3749/2014 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

112 Sandeep Kumar D/2274/2012 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

113 Sandeep Kumar Singh D/2342/2007 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

114 Sandeep Kumar Srivastava D/9/1997(R) 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

115 Sandeep Singh D/1830/08 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

116 Sandeep Tyagi D/1494 /2000 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards



117 Sandeep Vashist d/3748/2018 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

118 Sangeeta Kumari D/4722-A/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

119 Sangeeta Mohanty D/65/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

120 Sangeetha MR K/2630/1999 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

121 Sangita D/2280/2006 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

122 Sanjay Barolia 4033/2014 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

123 Sanjay Kaushik D/7684/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

124 Sanjay Khera D/305/2014 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

125 Sanjay Kumar D/2809/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

126 Sanjay Kumar D/677-R/1998 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

127 Sanjay Kumar D/1344/02 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

128 Sanjay Kumar D/486/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

129 Sanjay Kumar Mishra D-294/2006 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

130 Sanjay Kumar Yadav D/1482/2015 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

131 Sanjay Shangari D-425/1989 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

132 Sanjay Sharma D/148/2006 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

133 Sanjeev Gupta DD-324-1990 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

134 Sanjeev Kumar D/43/2006 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

135 Sanjeev Kumar D/1416-D/2005 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

136 Sanjoit Ray D/1131/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

137 Sankalp Kohli D-2525/2015 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

138 Santosh Kumar D-721/2008 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

139 Santosh Kumar Pandey D/620/1991 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

140 Santosh Kumar Srivastava D/107-B/2000 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

141 Sapna Rani D/3186/2013 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

142 Saransh Gupta D/2930/2015 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

143 Saransh Raj D/5331/2020 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

144 Saraswati Solanki D/1162-B/08 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

145 Sarfraz Ahmed D/2320/2008 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

146 Sarita Bhati D/2632/08 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

147 Sarita Dixit D/789/1994 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

148 Sarita Ranga D/134/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

149 Saroj Bala D543-1A/2002 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

150 Saroj Bala D/1575/1995 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

151 Sarvesh Roy D/3693/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

152 Satendra Kumar Mishra D/1460/2005 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

153 Satish Kumar D/1775/2004 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

154 Satish Kumar D/1253/2013 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

155 Satish Kumar Rai D/2869/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

156 Satpal 07124374 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

157 Satwant D/1249/2013 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

158 Satya Prakash D/1410/2006 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

159 Satyam Bhatia D/1855/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

160 Satyanarayan Lal Sahanjee D/3072/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

161 Satyavir Singh D/1228/2003 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

162 Satyendra Kumar Singh D/502/1996(R) 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

163 Saurabh Balwani D/3106/2010 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

164 Saurabh Jain D/2501/2008 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

165 Saurabh Kumar D/2203/2012. 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

166 Saurabh Malhotra D/2455/2012 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

167 Saveena L(E)-11/180/2011 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

168 Sayed Aquib Ali D/236/2009 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

169 Sechemla T D/6584/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

170 Seema Agarwal D/1682/09 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

171 Seema Agarwal D/1682/2009 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

172 Seema Kumari D/2781/06 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

173 Seema Malik  D/76/1990 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

174 Seema Rani D/557/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

175 Sehel Khan 05813403810 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

176 Shaantanu Devansh D/2171/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

177 Shabnam Perween D/3797/09 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards



178 Shah Nawaz D/4330/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

179 Shahnawaz D/3901/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

180 Shahrukh Inam D-686/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

181 Shailendra Kumar Jaiswal D-1297/2000 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

182 Shailesh Kumar Prasad D/3552/2013 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

183 Shailja Chauhan D/3947/2014 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

184 Shailja Sharma HIM/310/2007 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

185 Shakeel Ahmed D/2366/2010 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

186 Shakir Husain D/2871/2012 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

187 Shakti Pande D/4813/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

188 Shalini D/1575/2004 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

189 Shalini Jolly D/2895/2014 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

190 Shalini Nair D/2485/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

191 Shallu Bhati D/3876/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

192 Shallu Goel D /6974/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

193 Shalu Sharma P/961/1991 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

194 Shambhu D/4563/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

195 Shamsher Singh D/3549/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

196 Shankar Prasad D-2566/2009 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

197 Shantanu Sharma D/2342/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

198 Sharad Gautam D/196/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

199 Sharad Jain D/2340/2016 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

200 Sharanjeet Kaur D/4776/2017 01.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards


